Illinois law.
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Section 260.225  Pro Rata Payments and Justification 

If any amount remains in the appropriation for rehabilitation after claims from all fairs are paid, pro rata payments shall be made to fairs that have exceeded their maximum reimbursement in accordance with the provisions of Section 13 of the Act.  The Bureau will use that amount of money as indicated by receipts that were submitted with the rehabilitation report in excess of expenditures of $45,000 as justification for pro rata reimbursement. 

(Source:  Amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 11091, effective July 23, 2004)
